Intermediate Individual
McKENZIE SHOOTING SPORTS
Spring Hill Clay Target Team

Rookie Individual
Montgomery County Youth Shooting Sports Assoc.
Clay Commanders

Varsity Individual
Jefferson Co 4-H Patriot Shooters
Heritage Shooting Team
TEAM: EAST TENNESSEE STRAIGHT SHOOTERS

ANDERS RIDER
Laura DeCuir

Sheaffer Stanfill
Dakota Duke

Brad McFarlane
Brandon Hudgens
Seth Oaks

278
273

261
239

291
287
287

Intermediate Team
Cumberland County Clay Crushers
MCcKENZIE SHOOTING SPORTS

Rookie Team
MCcKENZIE SHOOTING SPORTS
Henry County No Fly Zone

Varsity Team
TEAM: EAST TENNESSEE STRAIGHT SHOOTERS
Heritage Shooting Team

989
958

821
719

1046
1033



