Intermediate Individual			Intermediate Team		
McKENZIE SHOOTING SPORTS	ANDERS RIDER	278	Cumberland County Clay Crushers	989	
Spring Hill Clay Target Team	Laura DeCuir	273	McKENZIE SHOOTING SPORTS	958	
Rookie Individual			Rookie Team		
Montgomery County Youth Shooting Sports Assoc.	Sheaffer Stanfill	261	McKENZIE SHOOTING SPORTS	821	
Clay Commanders	Dakota Duke	239	Henry County No Fly Zone	719	
Varsity Individual			Varsity Team		
Jefferson Co 4-H Patriot Shooters	Brad McFarlane	291	TEAM: EAST TENNESSEE STRAIGHT SHOOTERS	1046	
Heritage Shooting Team	Brandon Hudgens	287	Heritage Shooting Team	1033	
TEAM: EAST TENNESSEE STRAIGHT SHOOTERS	Seth Oaks	287			